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1 ARNAUD  ROMAIN 175 20 180 197 167 234 202 172 158 196 1 506 188,3 1666 208

BERNELIN ALEX 155 36 125 149 167 114 149 171 191 187 1 253 156,6 1541 193

PATRICK LAIGRE 186 11 187 142 188 164 204 219 202 193 1 499 187,4 1587 198

ASBDF 1 492 488 522 512 555 562 551 576 4 258 177 4 794 200 360 5 154
2 CAZAUDARRE JL 184 13 205 183 173 180 177 164 213 170 1 465 183,1 1569 196

GAUDIN BENE 175 20 200 181 170 161 170 204 167 189 1 442 180,3 1602 200

LEGUY LAURE 171 23 203 170 200 198 192 184 132 189 1 468 183,5 1652 207

APHV 608 534 543 539 539 552 512 548 4 375 182 4 823 201 300 5 123
3 FURGE PIERRE 160 32 156 148 149 143 163 150 145 181 1 235 154,4 1491 186

RAGER JM 184 13 194 188 206 182 163 177 193 204 1 507 188,4 1611 201

WELSCH THOMAS 180 16 166 117 183 197 189 161 146 174 1 333 166,6 1461 183

CA FURGE 516 453 538 522 515 488 484 559 4 075 170 4 563 190 300 4 863
4 BOUTET LOUIS 175 20 114 137 149 163 223 183 137 147 1 253 156,6 1413 177

DENIS LAURENT 164 29 136 164 143 150 226 180 158 120 1 277 159,6 1509 189

FEUILLOLEY GUILL 165 28 142 172 178 192 144 206 204 155 1 393 174,1 1617 202

MIXTE 392 473 470 505 593 569 499 422 3 923 163 4 539 189 240 4 779
5 BENOIST GILLES 164 29 148 165 150 110 151 186 172 147 1 229 153,6 1461 183

DECEMME ELISA 159 33 92 141 156 114 142 175 113 151 1 084 135,5 1348 169

LEHAY JOEL 168 26 158 183 184 159 197 184 172 224 1 461 182,6 1669 209

ASBDF 2 398 489 490 383 490 545 457 522 3 774 157 4 478 187 240 4 718
6 GOMEZ FRNACIS 195 10 189 210 160 230 172 187 173 171 1 492 186,5 1572 197

GOMEZ MELANIE 130 56 115 118 145 125 94 138 106 160 1 001 125,1 1449 181

ROY JOEL 188 4 187 187 193 174 201 169 175 189 1 475 184,4 1507 188

MICHELIN 491 515 498 529 467 494 454 520 3 968 165 4 528 189 120 4 648
7 BRUNET JJ 184 13 130 187 220 203 144 155 191 155 1 385 173,1 1489 186

LEBARBIER JACKY 186 21 147 161 167 148 193 183 188 182 1 369 171,1 1537 192

LEMOINE CLAUDE 174 11 138 168 190 165 143 146 117 150 1 217 152,1 1305 163

SAFT 1 415 516 577 516 480 484 496 487 3 971 165 4 331 180 240 4 571
8 CHOLET DOMINIQUE 188 10 170 138 161 158 168 178 168 167 1 308 163,5 1388 174

DRAULT DOMINIQUE 169 25 159 150 167 159 187 131 157 172 1 282 160,3 1482 185

PROVOT SERGE 162 30 133 156 155 163 152 133 150 121 1 163 145,4 1403 175

SAFT 2 462 444 483 480 507 442 475 460 3 753 156 4 273 178 120 4 393
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1 RAGER JM 184 13 194 188 206 182 163 177 193 204 1 507 188,4 1611 201 4,4

2 ARNAUD  ROMAIN 175 20 180 197 167 234 202 172 158 196 1 506 188,3 1666 208 13,3

3 PATRICK LAIGRE 186 11 187 142 188 164 204 219 202 193 1 499 187,4 1587 198 1,4

4 GOMEZ FRNACIS 195 10 189 210 160 230 172 187 173 171 1 492 186,5 1572 197 -8,5 

5 ROY JOEL 188 4 187 187 193 174 201 169 175 189 1 475 184,4 1507 188 -3,6 

6 LEGUY LAURE 171 23 203 170 200 198 192 184 132 189 1 468 183,5 1652 207 12,5

7 CAZAUDARRE JL 184 13 205 183 173 180 177 164 213 170 1 465 183,1 1569 196 -0,9 

8 LEHAY JOEL 168 26 158 183 184 159 197 184 172 224 1 461 182,6 1669 209 14,6

9 GAUDIN BENE 175 20 200 181 170 161 170 204 167 189 1 442 180,3 1602 200 5,3

10 FEUILLOLEY GUILL 165 28 142 172 178 192 144 206 204 155 1 393 174,1 1617 202 9,1

11 BRUNET JJ 184 13 130 187 220 203 144 155 191 155 1 385 173,1 1489 186 -10,9 

12 LEBARBIER JACKY 186 21 147 161 167 148 193 183 188 182 1 369 171,1 1537 192 -14,9 

13 WELSCH THOMAS 180 16 166 117 183 197 189 161 146 174 1 333 166,6 1461 183 -13,4 

14 CHOLET DOMINIQUE 188 10 170 138 161 158 168 178 168 167 1 308 163,5 1388 174 -24,5 

15 DRAULT DOMINIQUE 169 25 159 150 167 159 187 131 157 172 1 282 160,3 1482 185 -8,8 

16 DENIS LAURENT 164 29 136 164 143 150 226 180 158 120 1 277 159,6 1509 189 -4,4 

17 BERNELIN ALEX 155 36 125 149 167 114 149 171 191 187 1 253 156,6 1541 193 1,6

18 BOUTET LOUIS 175 20 114 137 149 163 223 183 137 147 1 253 156,6 1413 177 -18,4 

19 FURGE PIERRE 160 32 156 148 149 143 163 150 145 181 1 235 154,4 1491 186 -5,6 

20 BENOIST GILLES 164 29 148 165 150 110 151 186 172 147 1 229 153,6 1461 183 -10,4 

21 LEMOINE CLAUDE 174 11 138 168 190 165 143 146 117 150 1 217 152,1 1305 163 -21,9 

22 PROVOT SERGE 162 30 133 156 155 163 152 133 150 121 1 163 145,4 1403 175 -16,6 

23 DECEMME ELISA 159 33 92 141 156 114 142 175 113 151 1 084 135,5 1348 169 -23,5 

24 GOMEZ MELANIE 130 56 115 118 145 125 94 138 106 160 1 001 125,1 1449 181 -4,9 
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